
Ouverture-Suite, TWV 55:D18, Mvmt. 5

Air

Georg Philipp Telemann

5

10

14




























































  

  


  









  




   

  













 






 






 





  

   

























  

 




 


 

 







 

 










  


 










 

   


 






 







 




 

 

















 



 




  



















































 















Lentement
Violin

Cantabile

1.

1.

2.

2.







http://www.free-scores.com

